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技术参数/ TECHNICAL DATA
	型号/ Model
	DWS-75AX-8P

	总功率/ Total power
	78.35 kw

	主电机功率/ Main motor power
	75 kw

	行走电机功率/ Travel motor power
	0.75 kw

	翻转电机功率/ Rotary cutting head motor power
	1.5 kw

	横移电机功率/ Shifting cutting head motor power
	1.1 kw

	翻转角度/ Cutting head rotation
	360°

	横移切割距离/ Lateral movement of cutting head
	2.2m

	主电机转数/ Main motor rotation speed
	0~780 r/min

	线速度/ Liner wire speed
	0~40 m/s

	大飞轮直径/ Diameter drive wheel
	1000 mm

	尺寸/ Specification
	220*145*150cm

	重量/ Weight
	3.5T

	电力参数/ Power supply
	380V/ 50HZ

	价格（中国品牌变频器）
	

	价格（Schneider变频器）
	


采用双变频+PLC控制系统，切割时可实现恒张力及切割过程的自动控制，提高切割效率并减少绳子的损耗。

The model with vectorial inverter and PLC control system make the diamond wire saw strain constantly and the speed of moving truck automatically controlled, in order to optimize its consumption and get the best output.
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· 新型触摸屏操作简便，故障率低，防水防尘。

The Touch Panel is easy to handle, low failure rate, perfectly waterproof and dustproof.

· 采用工程领域的蜗轮蜗杆结构，制造精度高，故障率低。
The rotation shifting take through a motor and reducer with a crown gear and a worm screw, high precision manufacture, low failure rate.
· 特殊设计的导轨与机器结构，水平切割的台阶高度只有12cm。
Thanks to the special design of rail and machine, it makes the horizontal cut with a low step in the quarry, the minimum height is only 12cm.
· 行走双系统使机器更具适应性，即可用于大面积切割，又可适用于荒料整形。

Dual Feeding System can be equipped. Slow cutting speed for large cut area; Fast cutting speed for small cut area or block dressing.

· 集中润滑系统

Lubrication system
安全保护功能/ SAFETY DEVICES
· 软启动/ Soft Starer

· 紧急按钮/ Emergency button

· 断绳保护系统/ Wire breaking system

· 远程控制/ Remote control           
Website: www.wiresawmachine.com
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Tel: 86-595-22691763  Fax:86-595-22692763

Add: Huaqiao University, Quanzhou, Fujian, China
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